
 

Sunday 19th December Christmas lunches in the Function Suite – see bar 
staff to book 

Friday 24th December 
 

Christmas Eve – free turkey baps and mince pies 
Family evening with entertainment from 7 pm 

Saturday 25th December 
 

Christmas Day – club open 12 noon – 2 pm 

Sunday 26th December Boxing Day – club closed 

Monday 27th December 
 

Open 5 pm – 10:30 pm 

Tuesday 28th December 
 

Club Closed 

Wednesday 29th December 
 

Open 5 pm – 10:30 pm 

Thursday 30th December 
 

Open 5 pm – 11:00 pm 

Friday 31st December 
 

Open 5 pm – 8 pm 



 

Saturday 1st January 
 

Club Closed 

Sunday 2nd January 
 

12 noon – 4 pm 

Monday 3rd January 
 

5 pm – 10:30 pm 

Tuesday 4th January 
 

Club Closed 

Wednesday 5th January 
 

Normal service resumes 

5 pm – 10:30 pm 
 

Please see notice in club 

Please note the following regulations apply  

 


